

FINAL Overall Classification

Pos	#	Crew	Nat	Car	Year	G-C	Pos	Coef	Day1	Day2	Total	Previous	First
1	15	LEINICH Helge DAUSER Hermann		Porsche 924 S	1987	B - 4	1 - 1	1.00	509	192	701.00		
2	23	PERGOLINI Dario LUSTENBERGER Peter		Fiat X1/9	1985	C - 4	1 - 2	1.00	732	508	1240.00	+539.00	+539.00
3	24	GOTTSCHLICH Roman WIMMER Frank		VW Käfer 1303 S	1972	C - 3	2 - 1	1.00	409	1045	1454.00	+214.00	+753.00
4	21	SCHOTT KarlHeinz SCHIERLE Horst		Porsche 924	1987	B - 4	2 - 3	1.00	1132	530	1662.00	+208.00	+961.00
5	1	GATTIKER Adrian AUER Stephan		Audi Quattro	1984	A - 4	1 - 4	1.20	1176.8	512	1688.80	+26.80	+987.80
6	12	DLUGOS Heiko PAPPENFUSS Roland		VW Golf	1979	B - 3	3 - 2	1.00	1244	505	1749.00	+60.20	+1048.00
7	20	MOSBACHER Günther KREIMER Hubert		Opel Ascona	1980	B - 3	4 - 3	1.00	750	2023	2773.00	+1024.00	+2072.00
8	18	HUBER Bernd HUBER Tamina		Porsche 944 S2	1985	B - 4	5 - 5	1.00	1344	1510	2854.00	+81.00	+2153.00
9	10	PIERER DR. Gert SCHLAGER Othmar		Volvo Amazon 122 S	1965	B - 2	6 - 1	1.00	1323	1803	3126.00	+272.00	+2425.00
10	2	HOFMANN Olaf GLATTHAAR Boris		Audi 80 Quattro	1983	A - 4	2 - 6	1.20	1765.2	1364	3129.20	+3.20	+2428.20
11	14	HUBER Ferdinand FRITSCH Julian		Porsche 924 Turbo	1980	B - 3	7 - 4	1.00	1860	1493	3353.00	+223.80	+2652.00
12	27	LANG Werner SCHWARZMANN Reinhard		Volvo P 544 Sport	1961	C - 2	3 - 2	1.00	4313	310	4623.00	+1270.00	+3922.00
13	9	MÜNCH DR. Manfred KRAUSS DR. Stefan		Porsche 911 S	1976	B - 3	8 - 5	1.00	2248	3349	5597.00	+974.00	+4896.00
14	30	PATZIG Axel FISCHER Susanne		Peugeot 305	1982	C - 4	4 - 7	1.00	3122	2804	5926.00	+329.00	+5225.00
15	11	RIPPEL Thomas PEELEN Harald		BMW 318 is	1990	B - 4	9 - 8	1.00	5906	2710	8616.00	+2690.00	+7915.00
16	17	LEHMANN Jan Patrick MALETZ DR. Tommes		Porsche 944	1985	B - 4	10 - 9	1.00	8622	1846	10468.00	+1852.00	+9767.00
17	7	HUBER Johannes HEGENBART Gerald		Porsche Carrera 2,7	1974	B - 3	11 - 6	1.00	8400	2116	10516.00	+48.00	+9815.00
18	26	FEHÉR Gábor BRAUN Michael		Peugeot 304 Coupe	1974	C - 3	5 - 7	1.00	9446	3925	13371.00	+2855.00	+12670.00
19	5	POSTER Sören HILLE Thorsten		Porsche 928 GT	1988	B - 4	12 - 10	1.00	12155	2914	15069.00	+1698.00	+14368.00
20	16	ZOTTLER Michael LAPCZUK Alexander		Ford Escort MK 1	1974	B - 3	13 - 8	1.00	15324	129	15453.00	+384.00	+14752.00
21	8	HAUNSCHMID Peter SOMMERAUER Gottfried		Porsche 924	1980	B - 3	14 - 9	1.00	14058	2496	16554.00	+1101.00	+15853.00



FINAL Overall Classification

Pos	#	Crew	Nat	Car	Year	G-C	Pos	Coef	Day1	Day2	Total	Previous	First
22	29	WAGENHEIMER Robert UEBERSCHÄR Joachim		Saab 96 V4	1979	C - 3	6 - 10	1.00	15787	4685	20472.00	+3918.00	+19771.00
23	3	KERN Thomas MAIWALD Katharina		Mercedes 300 GD	1984	A - 4	3 - 11	1.20	9154.4	12209.6	21364.00	+892.00	+20663.00
24	22	SCHMID Peter NICK Gregor		Porsche 924	1977	B - 3	15 - 11	1.00	14702	11161	25863.00	+4499.00	+25162.00